
Churchill’s  Churchill’s  Churchill’s  
Lunch Specials Lunch Specials Lunch Specials 

  1 pc. Halibut & Chips

1 pc. Haddock, Cod or White Fish  

Popcorn Fish & Chips  

8 oz. Homemade Burger, Fries & Pop  

Steak on a Bun & Fries  

Souvlaki on a Bun or Pita with Fries  

Hot Hamburger with Fries & Gravy 

 

$16.95

  $14.95
 

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$14.95

$13.95

11:30 - 3:00

w/ Chips + Coleslaw

w/ Coleslaw

w/ Coleslaw

11/2023



Churchill’s  Churchill’s  Churchill’s  

Appetizers

Calamari Rings
Garlic Bread w/cheese
Popcorn Shrimp
Mozzarella Sticks
Battered Mushrooms
Clam Strips
Jalapeno Peppers

13.95
7.95

13.95
9.95 

10.95
13.95
11.95

Fresh Salads

Garden Salad
Greek Salad
Caesar Salad
Chicken Caesar
Shrimp Caesar

Small
7.95
9.50
9.50

Sandwiches
Steak on a Kaiser w/Fries
Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich     
w/fries
Toasted BLT Sandwich w/Fries
Fish on a Bun (Halibut) w/Fries
Hot Hamburger, Gravy, w/Fries

14.95
14.95

12.95
18.95
13.95

Large
9.95

12.95
12.95
16.95
14.95

Fish & Chips
They Say it’s the Best in Town! 

Halibut & Chips 
English White Fish & Chips
Cod & Chips
Haddock & Chips
Shrimp & Chips
Scallops & Chips
Popcorn Fish & Chips 
   Served w/coleslaw, lemon, tartar sauce

19.95  26.95 
16.95  22.95
16.95  22.95
16.95  22.95
           19.95
           19.95
           16.95

           

Churchill’s 
Seafood Platter 32.95

Home Made Burgers
100% Pure ground beef hand patted the old fashioned way!

Hamburger (8oz)
Cheeseburger
Bacon Burger
Banquet Burger
  (Deluxe French Fries) or Coleslaw

Pork Souvlaki Dinner 
Chicken Souvlaki Dinner

Large
20.95
21.95

Chicken Delights

Chicken Fingers
Chicken Nuggets
Served with fries, coleslaw & dipping sauce

16.95
12.95

Kid’s Menu (12 & under)

1 pc. Fish & Chips
Chicken Nuggets
Shrimp & Chips
Hot Dog & Chips

8.95
7.95
8.95
6.95

If Not Battered 
Then Grilled!
Halibut Steak (10 oz)
Fillet of Sole
Rainbow Trout 
  Served with rice or fries, & coleslaw

28.95
18.95
21.95

Only
9.95

10.95
11.25
11.95

Deluxe
12.95
13.95
14.25
14.95

The Big Ben Burger 8oz.

Crispy Bacon, Sautéed 
Mushrooms, choice of Melted Cheddar 
or Mozzarella Cheese
  Served with fries or Caesar Salad

16.99

Side Orders
Fresh Cut Fries
Onion Rings
Poutine
Homemade Coleslaw
Gravy
Bread & Butter

6.95
8.95
9.95
3.95
2.75
2.75

Beverages

Hungry Man Special
3 pcs. of Halibut & Chips
3 pcs. of any other fish & Chips
  Served with coleslaw, lemon & tartar sauce

37.95
33.95

The King’s Platter
2 pcs. of Halibut & Chips
  Served with 3 shrimps, 3 scallops, coleslaw,
  lemon & seafood sauce

34.95

16.95
Jumbo Chicken Wings (1lb)
  Served with fries and veggies

Award Winning Wings

1 pc.    2 pcs.

Home Made Soup
Seafood Chowder 
French Onion Soup

6.95
7.95

Home Made Gyros and
Souvlaki 
Souvlaki on a Bun or Pita

14.95  Served with fries
  Served with Greek Salad 17.95
Gyros on a Pita (Greek style rotisserie pork)

14.95  Served with fries
  Served with Greek Salad 17.95

Soft Drink             
Juices                    
Coffee  
Pot of Tea                 
Hot Chocolate        
Milk                      
Chocolate Milk    
Iced Tea
Milk Shake: Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry

          

Seafood Special
1 pcs. Cod or Haddock
3 Shrimps, 3 Scallops, 
Chips & Coleslaw

25.95

4.95
6.95
7.95

2.25
2.95
2.50
2.50
2.50

Small 2.25 Large 3.25 
Small 2.95 Large 3.75 

2.95
4.95

                         

Marinated cubes barbequed on a skewer
served with Greek salad or Caesar, rice or fries, and 
tsatziki sauce.

Chicken Breast Dinner 19.95

Every Day Special:  Burger Fries & Pop 14.95

1 pc. of Halibut, 3 Shrimps, 3 Scallops, 
Calamari Rings, & Chips
  Served with coleslaw, lemon & seafood sauce

Chopped Steak 10oz 15.95

Minced Hamburger served with 
Fries, Gravy, Fried Onions 

Dessert Menu 
Ice Cream 
Rice Pudding 

3.95
3.75

Everyday
Special

Marinaded Breast of Chicken Barbequed on the 
Charbroiler.  Served with Greek salad or Caesar salad, 
rice or fries, and tzatziki sauce.

Small
16.95
17.95

Souvlaki Dinner

Small Large


