

1 pc. Halibut & Chips w/ Coleslaw	\$16.95
1 pc. Haddock, Cod or White Fish w/ Chips + Coleslaw	\$14.95
Popcorn Fish & Chips w/ Coleslaw	\$14.95
8 oz. Homemade Burger, Fries & Pop	\$14.95
Steak on a Bun & Fries	\$14.95
Souvlaki on a Bun or Pita with Fries	\$14.95
Hot Hamburger with Fries & Gravy	\$13.95



Home Made Soup

Seafood Chowder	7	6.95
French Onion Soup		7.95

Appetizers

Calamari Rings	13.95
Garlic Bread w/cheese	7.95
Popcorn Shrimp	13.95
Mozzarella Sticks	9.95
Battered Mushrooms	10.95
Clam Strips	13.95
Jalapeno Peppers	11.95

Fresh Salads

	Small	Large
Garden Salad	7.95	9.95
Greek Salad	9.50	12.95
Caesar Salad	9.50	12.95
Chicken Caesar		16.95
Shrimp Caesar		14.95

Sandwiches

Steak on a Kaiser w/Fries Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich	14.95 14.95
w/fries Toasted BLT Sandwich w/Fries Fish on a Bun (Halibut) w/Fries Hot Hamburger, Gravy, w/Fries	12.95 18.95 13.95

Side Orders	Small	Large
Fresh Cut Fries	4.95	6.95
Onion Rings	6.95	8.95
Poutine	7.95	9.95
Homemade Coleslaw		3.95
Gravy		2.75
Bread & Butter		2.75

Kid's Menu (12 & under)

<u>. </u>	•
1 pc. Fish & Chips	8.95
Chicken Nuggets	7.95
Shrimp & Chips	8.95
Hot Dog & Chips	6.95

Dessert Menu

Ice Cream	3.95
Rice Pudding	3.75

Fish & Chips

They Say it's the Best in Town!

	l pc.	
Halibut & Chips	19.95	26.95
English White Fish & Chips	16.95	22.95
Cod & Chips	16.95	22.95
Haddock & Chips	16.95	22.95
Shrimp & Chips		19.95
Scallops & Chips		19.95
Popcorn Fish & Chips		16.95
Served w/coleslaw, lemon, tarta	r sauce	

If Not Battered Then Grilled!

Halibut Steak (10 oz)	28.95
Fillet of Sole	18.95
Rainbow Trout	21.95
Served with rice or fries & coleslaw	^{>}

Seafood Special

1 pcs. Cod or Haddock	25.95
3 Shrimps, 3 Scallops,	
Chips & Coleslaw	

Hungry Man Special

3 pcs. of Halibut & Chips	37.95
3 pcs. of any other fish & Chips	33.95
Served with coleslaw, lemon & tartar so	iuce

The King's Platter

2 pcs. of Halibut & Chips	34.95
Served with 3 shrimps, 3 scallops, cole	eslaw,
lemon & seafood squce	

Churchill's Seafood Platter

1 pc. of Halibut, 3 Shrimps, 3 Scallops, Calamari Rings, & Chips Served with coleslaw, lemon & seafood sauce

Chopped Steak 1002 15.95

Minced Hamburger served with Fries, Gravy, Fried Onions

Home Made Gyros and Souvlaki

Souvlaki on a Bun or Pita Served with fries	14.95
Served with tries	
Served with Greek Salad	17.95
Gyros on a Pita (Greek style rotisse	rie pork)
Served with fries	14.95
Served with Greek Salad	17.95

Souvlaki Dinner Small Large Pork Souvlaki Dinner 16.95 20.95 Chicken Souvlaki Dinner 17.95 21.95

Marinated cubes barbeaued on a skewer served with Greek salad or Caesar, rice or fries, and tsatziki sauce.

Award Winning Wings

Jumbo Chicken Wings (1lb) Served with fries and veggies

16.95

Chicken Delights

Chicken Breast Dinner 19.95 Marinaded Breast of Chicken Barbequed on the Charbroiler. Served with Greek salad or Caesar salad, rice or fries, and tzatziki sauce.

Chicken Fingers	16.95
Chicken Nuggets	12.95
Served with fries, coleslaw & dipping	g sauce

Home Made Burgers Everyda

100% Pure ground beef hand patted the old fashioned way! Every Day Special: Burger Fries & Pop 14.95

zioi, zu, opouun z	Only	Deluxe
Hamburger (8oz)	9.95	12.95
Cheeseburger	10.95	13.95
Bacon Burger	11.25	14.25
Banquet Burger	11.95	14.95
(Deluxe French Fries)	or Coleslaw	

The Big Ben Burger 8oz.

16.99 Crispy Bacon, Sautéed Mushrooms, choice of Melted Cheddar or Mozzarella Cheese Served with fries or Caesar Salad

Beverages

32.95

DC VCI (IQC)	
Soft Drink	2.25
Juices	2.95
Coffee	2.50
Pot of Tea	2.50
Hot Chocolate	2.50
Milk	Small 2.25 Large 3.25
Chocolate Milk	Small 2.95 Large 3.75
Iced Tea	2.95
Milk Shake: Chocolate	e, Vanilla, Strawberry 4.95